2.Any matter not covered under these Rules shall be decided by the
Organising Committee.

3.The interpretation of these Rules by the Organising Committee
shall be final and binding.

1.The following awards shall be conferred:
a. Winning Team

Cash Prize of ₹15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only)
Trophy
Certificate of Achievement

b. Runners-Up Team
Cash Prize of ₹10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand only)
Trophy
Certificate of Achievement

c. Best Counsel Award
Cash Prize of ₹8,000/- (Rupees Eight Thousand only)
Certificate of Merit

d. Runner-Up Counsel Award